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Welcome to

Cavendish Primary School

SChOOI Office

School Office

Classroom and Office Door Signs

Our flat plate ACM classroom and office door signs are ideal for either internal or external use.

Signs Scott Ltd

Unit 9, Munday Works
58 - 66 Morley Road
Tonbridge

Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563
Fax: 0800 988 3564
sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk
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@ NEW Enhanced Anti-Graffiti Protective Face
Film Now Fitted as Standard

Produced from a 3mm thick aluminium composite panel they are available in a choice of 26
vibrant colours or printed in full colour. You can choose to have your news door signs pre-drilled . Faster Production and De|ivery Times

for screw fixing or supplied with a very high bond adhesive tape (VHB Tape) applied to the rear.
Our school door signs now come with a clear Anti Graffiti protective face film fitted as standard.
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Deputy Head Teacher

Standard ACM Door Signs

Size x Quantity 1-3
50 x 250mm
60 x 300mm

A5 (148 x 210mm)
A5 Wavetop
A4 (210 x 297mm)
A4 Wave Top
A3 (420 x 297mm)

A3 Wavetop

£12.00
£13.00
100 x 300mm  £15.00
150 x 300mm  £18.00
£17.00
£18.00
£25.00
£27.00
£40.00
£42.00

4-8
£11.00
£12.00
£14.00
£17.00
£15.00
£16.00
£23.00
£25.00
£38.00
£40.00

9-15
£10.00
£11.00
£13.00
£16.00
£14.00
£15.00
£22.00
£23.00
£36.00
£38.00

16 - 24
£9.00

£10.00
£12.00
£15.00
£13.00
£14.00
£21.00
£22.00
£34.00
£36.00

25+
£8.00
£9.00
£11.00
£14.00
£12.00
£13.00
£20.00
£21.00
£32.00
£34.00

@ wide Range of Colours Available
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Brushed Metallic Aluminium ACM Door Signs

4-8 9-15 16-24 25+
50x250mm  £13.00 £12.00 £11.00 £10.00 £9.00
60 x 300mm £14.00 £13.00 £12.00 £11.00 £10.00

100 x 300mm £16.00 £15.00 £14.00 £13.00 £12.00

150 x 300mm £19.00 £18.00 £17.00 £16.00 £1500

A5 Wavetop £19.00 £17.00 £16.00 £15.00 £14.00
£26.00 £24.00 £23.00 £22.00 £21.00
£28.00 £26.00 £24.00 £23.00 £22.00
£41.00 £39.00 £37.00 £35.00 £33.00
£43.00 £41.00 £39.00 £37.00 £35.00

Size x Quantity 1-3

A4 (210 x 297mm)
A4 Wave Top
A3 (420 x 297mm)
A3 Wavetop

All Prices Exclusive of Vat and Delivery
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Classroom and Office Door Signs - Enquiry Form

School / Organization Name:

Postal Address:

Postcode:

Date:

Your Name:

Email:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

Your Enquiry

Please include as many details as possible of the sign panel sizes, shapes, background colours, the wording / text you require, along with high quality copies of any
crests, logo’s or artwork that you would like us to include. Our designers will then work with this information to create your new school signs and will send you a
colour proof and our written quotation for your consideration.

Description / Sketch:

Please Give as Much Information as Possible
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