# Signs 4 Schools www.schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

Signs Scott Ltd Unit 9, Munday Works 58 - 66 Morley Road Tonbridge Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563 Fax: 0800 988 3564

sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk







## **Classroom and Office Door Signs**

Our flat plate ACM classroom and office door signs are ideal for either internal or external use. Produced from a 3mm thick aluminium composite panel they are available in a choice of 26 vibrant colours or printed in full colour. You can choose to have your news door signs pre-drilled for screw fixing or supplied with a very high bond adhesive tape (VHB Tape) applied to the rear. Our school door signs now come with a clear Anti Graffiti protective face film fitted as standard.

- NEW Enhanced Anti-Graffiti Protective Face
   Film Now Fitted as Standard
- Faster Production and Delivery Times
- Wide Range of Colours Available









School Office

### **Standard ACM Door Signs**

	_				
Size x Quantity	1 - 3	4 - 8	9 - 15	16 - 24	25+
50 x 250mm	£12.00	£11.00	£10.00	£9.00	£8.00
60 x 300mm	£13.00	£12.00	£11.00	£10.00	£9.00
100 x 300mm	£15.00	£14.00	£13.00	£12.00	£11.00
150 x 300mm	£18.00	£17.00	£16.00	£15.00	£14.00
<b>A5</b> (148 x 210mm)	£17.00	£15.00	£14.00	£13.00	£12.00
A5 Wavetop	£18.00	£16.00	£15.00	£14.00	£13.00
<b>A4</b> (210 x 297mm)	£25.00	£23.00	£22.00	£21.00	£20.00
A4 Wave Top	£27.00	£25.00	£23.00	£22.00	£21.00
<b>A3</b> (420 x 297mm)	£40.00	£38.00	£36.00	£34.00	£32.00
A3 Wavetop	£42.00	£40.00	£38.00	£36.00	£34.00

### **Brushed Metallic Aluminium ACM Door Signs**

Size x Quantity	/ 1 - 3	4 - 8	9 - 15	16 - 24	25+
50 x 250mm	£13.00	£12.00	£11.00	£10.00	£9.00
60 x 300mm	£14.00	£13.00	£12.00	£11.00	£10.00
100 x 300mm	£16.00	£15.00	£14.00	£13.00	£12.00
150 x 300mm	£19.00	£18.00	£17.00	£16.00	£1500
<b>A5</b> (148 x 210mm)	£18.00	£17.00	£16.00	£15.00	£14.00
A5 Wavetop	£19.00	£17.00	£16.00	£15.00	£14.00
<b>A4</b> (210 x 297mm)	£26.00	£24.00	£23.00	£22.00	£21.00
A4 Wave Top	£28.00	£26.00	£24.00	£23.00	£22.00
<b>A3</b> (420 x 297mm)	£41.00	£39.00	£37.00	£35.00	£33.00
A3 Wavetop	£43.00	£41.00	£39.00	£37.00	£35.00



Signs Scott Ltd Unit 9, Munday Works 58 - 66 Morley Road Tonbridge Kent. TN9 1RA

Tel: 0800 988 3563 Fax: 0800 988 3564

sales@schoolsigns-uk.co.uk

# **Classroom and Office Door Signs - Enquiry Form**

	Classicolli and Office Door Signs - Enquiry Form					
School / Organization Name:						
Postal Address:	Date:					
	Your Name:					
	Email:					
	Telephone:					
Postcode:	Facsimile:					
Your Enquiry						
Please include as many details as possible of the sign panel sizes, shapes, background colours, the wording / text you require, along with high quality copies of any crests, logo's or artwork that you would like us to include. Our designers will then work with this information to create your new school signs and will send you a colour proof and our written quotation for your consideration.						
Description / Sketch:						
Please Give as Much Information as Possible						